UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

No. 808-REC May 1996

WARRANTY DEED Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

Doc#. 1920516152 Fee: \$98.00

Edward M. Moody

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/24/2019 12:27 PM Pg: 1 of 2

Dec ID 20190601604866

ST/CO Stamp 1-134-352-480 ST Tax \$300.00 CO Tax \$150.00

any warranty of for a particular p	f merchantability or fitne Durpose.	155						
THE GRANTO	TE HACTET	NE and MA	RY ANN H	AGELIN	E, his	wife		
of the <u>Villag</u>	Willow Sprin	unty of Coc	OkSta	te of	Illin	ois		for and
in consideration of	TEN (\$10.06)						S and othe	r good
and valuable consi	derations TEN (\$10.	70:)			~			
CONVEY S	and WARRANT	300/	_to ZACH	ARY GAI Poston	WENDA Road	L 60480	in tiand	a bairi
·			Address of Gr					
of Section Meridian, Registrar #3573866 i	ibed Real Estate situated in Willow Park, be 33, Township 3 according to the of Titles of Coon Cook County, and waiving all rights under venants conditions and a second county.	North, Factorial North, Factorial North, Factorial North, Factorial North, Illinois.	Range 12 ereof rec	or par East gister ember	rt of the of in the of	he North Third P he Office 6 as doc	east 1/ rincipa e of th ument	4
000000110.00	ventures, continuous, and r	estrictions of rec	cord,		0,			
Document No.(s)	SET FORTH IN CITY and to General Taxes for	C POL 19 PI 2019	49935-8 and subs	774P Sequent ye	ars.	JEE .		
	nte Index Number(s): 18-			. ,		0		
Address(es) of Real	Estate: 113 Poston	Road, Wil	low Spri	ings,]	L 60480		7	
		Dated this	12th	<u> </u>	avof Jul	Lv. 2019	-10	
<i>,</i>	Yanil H	A My on		In.	^	Mag	0	
PLEASE PRINT OR	EMIL HAGELINE	W			ANN HAG	GELINE	(5.	DALJ
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)		7	(SEAL) _				(SI	EAL)
199	X 9935 897 L	P	Thicago Tit	ie				
14	2 nur							

UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS Warranty Deed
Individual to Individual
TO

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

12-Jul-2019

COUNTY: 150.00

ILLINOIS: 300.00

TOTAL: 451.00

18-33-207-025-0000 | 20190601604866 | 1-134-3524 480

State of Illinoi	s, County of _	Co	ok			, the undersigned, a Nota	aru Dublia in and Ca
		said County, in th	e State aforesaic	l, DO HI			my rubile in and to
OFF	CIAL SEAL	EMIN HAGEL	INE and M	IARY Z	ANN HAGELI	NE, his wife	
PHILIP Notary PMIN	K. GORDON	person lly known	to me to be the	same per	son S	whose name = are	subscribed to the
hij	RED RECORDED	roceome instrum	ent, appeared b	efore m	this day in per	son, and acknowledged	that <u>t</u> h <u>ey</u>
		signed, sealed and	delivered the set forth, including	said inst	rument as the	<u>ir</u> free and volunta y a f the right of homestead	or for the year and
Given under m		cial seal, this	124	· ————————————————————————————————————	day df _	July, 2019	Ж
Commission ex	cpires <u>4-1</u>	8-2020	х <u>х</u>		_(Ohel	of & Mulo	n
	•					NOTARY PUBLIC	
This instrumen	t was prepared	oy PHILIP K	. GORDON,	Atty	at Law -	809 W. 35th S	t., Chgo, I
	Land	e A. Silve	etal		(Name and A	ddress)	60609
	1-2000	(Name)		-\	SEND SUBSEC	QUENT TAX BILLS TO	:
MAIL TO:	70 W 818	. 20 20 	Sr. Sr.		Zac1	havy bowend	a
)	(Address)		-}		(Name)	
	Chicaco, Il 60602]	113	3 Poston Rd.	
	\ <u></u>	(City, State and 2		-, <i>I</i>		(Address)	
			• .		Willow	w Spring, E	: C 60480
OR	RECORDER'	S OFFICE BOX N	10	<u>.</u>		(City, State and Zip)	